
49ème Challenge de Lausanne
Compagnie des Archers de Lausanne (1574)
Lausanne, Du 10-05-2025 au 11-05-2025
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FURRER Marc
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COUSINARD David
BIGLER Adrian
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WINTERLEITNER Ursula
AUBORT Rémy

108

118

0
6

Winterleitner A.
Benoit P.
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Bigler A.
Aubort R.
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Bronze

Benoit P.
Bigler A.
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Finale Or

Winterleitner A.
Aubort R.
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